Fall expenses to be paid by Buyer's at time of closing
Cost of fall applications and tillage

Track 1:
Fertilizer
Chemical
Soil Testing
Lime
Tillage

Total

Track 2:
Fertilizer
Chemical
Soil Testing
Lime
Tillage

Total

Grand Total

$12,705.61
1,907.22
921.65
736.64
394.40

$ 16,665.52

$ 17,484.00
1,464.48
1,166.26
1,145.49

952.00

$22,212.23

$ 38,877.75



Cost of fall applications and tillage

Track
Acres Fertilizer Chemical Soil Testing Lime Tillage 1 2
6 675.98 675.98
9 1,661.83 1,661.83
19 736.64 736.64
29 4,020.65 4,020.65
41 6,347.15 6,347.15
91 1,011.21 322.25 688.96
97 1,076.70 599.40 477.30
99 3,371.70 1,907.22  1,464.48
8 229.18 229.18
12 1,849.95 1,849.95
20 297175 2,971.75
23  3,447.00 3,447.00
28 916.31 916.31
53  9,215.30 _ 9,215.30
30,189.61 3,371.70 2,087.91 1,882.13 - 16,271.12  21,260.23
Chisel Plow 13.60/AC 394.40 952.00

Grand Total 16,665.52 22,212.23




